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Race results : Général
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Christophe
Cyril
Emilien
Laurent
Richard
Thibault
Pascal
Louis
Benjamin
Alexandre
Jérémy
Denis
Laurent
Jean-Luc
Philippe
Michel
Fabrice
Ange-Marie
Williams
Stéphane
David
Stéphanie
Pascal
Gaétan
Jean-Pierre
Thomas
Francois-Xavier
Henri
Benjamin
Patrice
Stéphane
Arnaud
Philippe
Stéphane
Jean-Marie
Dominique
Rémy
Didier
Jean-Jacques
Jean-Marc
David
Maxime
Bastien
Pascal
Yann
Laurent
Mireille

Biancalana
Alonzo
VAIREAUX
Stacul
Scales
RENOUD
Roussel
Martin
RECH
PETTINATI
Polizzi
Daigne
Lejeune
Ferraris
Tournier
ICARD
Arena
DAMERVAL
Canet

Orsini
Gruner
Stacul
Mariani
Contrino
BRAULT
DESROCHES
Massoni
Leonelli
Cornu
VERNOCCHI
DIDIER
Timpano
Tournier
Vaireaux
VERGNES
HERCKEL
Cornu

Vitali
Grimaldi
Angelotti
Lavallette
Caron
Mondet
TISSERAND
Le Minier
Bonnemaison
Bernhardt

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Etoile cycliste Bastia

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Etoile cycliste Bastia

La Roue d'Or Pietranera

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Sprinter Club de Nice

CESR20

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
CESR20

Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise

La Roue d'Or Pietranera
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
La Roue d'Or Pietranera

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

CESR20

CESR20

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Cavigal Nice Sports
Etoile cycliste Bastia
VCO

Etoile cycliste Bastia
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V1
S1

S1
SV3
V3
V1
S3

S2
S1
V2
V4
V3
V4
A4
S3

S3
S3
V4

S3
V4
A5
S4

A5
Al
V4
S4
V4
V4
V4
Sv4
A5
S1
V4
Sv4
Sv4
V4

S3
A5
V4
V4
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